Practitioner Services 

Prescription Order/Delivery Dates 2026/27

	
Please ensure orders are submitted to Practitioner Services on this date by midday:


	
Orders will be delivered to NHS Board/Designated Location by:

	Wednesday 1st April 2026
	Friday 1st May 2026

	Wednesday 15th April 2026
	Friday 15th May 2026

	Wednesday 29th April 2026
	Friday 29th May 2026

	Wednesday 13th May 2026
	Friday 12th June 2026

	Wednesday 27th May 2026
	Friday 26th June 2026

	Wednesday 10th June 2026
	Friday 10th July 2026

	Wednesday 24th June 2026
	Friday 24th July 2026

	Wednesday 8th July 2026
	Friday 7th August 2026

	Wednesday 22nd July 2026
	Friday 21st August 2026

	Wednesday 5th August 2026
	Friday 4th September 2026

	Wednesday 19th August 2026
	Friday 18th September 2026

	Wednesday 2nd September 2026
	Friday 2nd October 2026

	Wednesday 16th September 2026
	Friday 16th October 2026

	Wednesday 30th October 2026
	Friday 30th October 2026

	Wednesday 14th October 2026
	Friday 13th November 2026

	Wednesday 28th October 2026
	Friday 27th November 2026

	Wednesday 11th November 2026
	Friday 11th December 2026

	Wednesday 18th November 2026
	Friday 18th December 2026

	Wednesday 9th December 2026
	Friday 8th January 2027

	Wednesday 6th January 2027
	Friday 5th February 2027

	Wednesday 20th January 2027
	Friday 19th February 2027

	Wednesday 3rd February 2027
	Friday 5th March 2027

	Wednesday 17th February 2027
	Friday 19th March 2027

	Wednesday 3rd March 2027
	Friday 2nd April 2027

	Wednesday 17th March 2027
	Friday 16th April 2027



* Early order to ensure delivery before the Christmas/New Year period.
